

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1288/2024
URN: CMA / 2081U / 2024

Ghamandi Son of Shri Raghunath
-----Appellant

Versus

Kartar Singh Son of Shri Raghunath & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Nand Kishore (son of petitioner)
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

04/07/2026

On the prayer of Mr. Nand Kishore (son of petitioner),
present in person, the appeal is adjourned for four weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J